## Senate File 2109

H - 83021 Amend the amendment, H-8275, to Senate File 2109, as 2 amended, passed, and reprinted by the Senate, as follows: 3 1. Page 2, after line 12 by inserting: 4 Page 8, by striking lines 21 through 23. \_\_\_. Page 8, line 24, by striking  $\langle c. \rangle$  and inserting  $\langle b. \rangle$ \_\_\_. Page 8, line 26, by striking  $\langle d. \rangle$  and inserting  $\langle c. \rangle$ 6 2. Page 2, after line 16 by inserting: Page 8, line 32, by striking <e.> and inserting <d.>> 8 3. Page 2, after line 23 by inserting: 9 Page 9, line 2, by striking <f.> and inserting <e.>> 10 By renumbering, redesignating, and correcting internal 11

12 references as necessary.

SIEGRIST of Pottawattamie